
Grand Prix Pomorza 2020 pt. 28.08.2020 18:47
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia Gdynia
Wyniki z międyczasami - Etap 1 Strona 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

K10  (8) 1,9 km  40 m 7 PK
1(60) 2(55) 3(56) 4(57) 5(61) 6(59) 7(100) Meta

1 Szafarewicz, Katarz 12:30 1:35 +0:02 (2) 2:00 0:00 (1) 3:32 0:00 (1) 4:19 0:00 (1) 7:27 0:00 (1) 10:52 0:00 (1) 12:13 0:00 (1) 12:30 0:00 (1)
UMKS, Kwidzyn 1:35 +0:02 (2) 0:25 0:00 (1) 1:32 +0:10 (2) 0:47 0:00 (1) 3:08 0:00 (1) 3:25 0:00 (1) 1:21 +0:02 (2) 0:17 0:00 (1)

2 Wysocka, Michalina 13:27 1:33 0:00 (1) 2:06 +0:06 (2) 3:39 +0:07 (2) 4:50 +0:31 (2) 8:05 +0:38 (2) 11:37 +0:45 (2) 13:05 +0:52 (2) 13:27 +0:57 (2)
MKS MOS, Wrocław 1:33 0:00 (1) 0:33 +0:08 (2) 1:33 +0:11 (3) 1:11 +0:24 (2) 3:15 +0:07 (2) 3:32 +0:07 (2) 1:28 +0:09 (4) 0:22 +0:04 (4)

3 Gorzelniak, Zofia 17:49 1:58 +0:25 (6) 3:41 +1:41 (6) 5:22 +1:50 (5) 6:49 +2:30 (3) 11:27 +4:00 (3) 16:08 +5:16 (3) 17:27 +5:14 (3) 17:49 +5:19 (3)
HKS Azymut, Mochy 1:58 +0:25 (6) 1:43 +1:18 (6) 1:41 +0:19 (4) 1:27 +0:40 (3) 4:38 +1:30 (4) 4:41 +1:16 (3) 1:19 0:00 (1) 0:22 +0:04 (6)

4 Rombel, Gabriela 18:25 1:44 +0:11 (4) 2:19 +0:19 (3) 3:41 +0:09 (3) 7:44 +3:25 (4) 11:47 +4:20 (4) 16:36 +5:44 (4) 18:03 +5:50 (4) 18:25 +5:55 (4)
UMKS, Kwidzyn 1:44 +0:11 (4) 0:35 +0:10 (3) 1:22 0:00 (1) 4:03 +3:16 (6) 4:03 +0:55 (3) 4:49 +1:24 (4) 1:27 +0:08 (3) 0:22 +0:04 (4)

5 Kaczyńska, Amelia 22:30 1:43 +0:10 (3) 3:13 +1:13 (5) 5:40 +2:08 (6) 9:35 +5:16 (5) 15:30 +8:03 (5) 20:38 +9:46 (5) 22:09 +9:56 (5) 22:30 +10:00 (5)
PKO Harpagan, Gda 1:43 +0:10 (3) 1:30 +1:05 (5) 2:27 +1:05 (6) 3:55 +3:08 (5) 5:55 +2:47 (6) 5:08 +1:43 (5) 1:31 +0:12 (5) 0:21 +0:03 (2)

6 Wójtowicz, Hanna 46:09 1:53 +0:20 (5) 2:34 +0:34 (4) 4:20 +0:48 (4) 28:01 +23:42 (8) 33:23 +25:56 (8) 43:35 +32:43 (6) 45:45 +33:32 (6) 46:09 +33:39 (6)
UNTS, Warszawa 1:53 +0:20 (5) 0:41 +0:16 (4) 1:46 +0:24 (5) 23:41 +22:54 (8) 5:22 +2:14 (5) 10:12 +6:47 (6) 2:10 +0:51 (6) 0:24 +0:07 (8)

Szynkowska, Karoli nkl 3:17 +1:44 (7) 5:20 +3:20 (7) 8:41 +5:09 (7) 12:19 +8:00 (6) 21:02 +13:35 (6) ----- 44:20 44:44
KOS BnO, Szczecin 3:17 +1:44 (7) 2:03 +1:38 (7) 3:21 +1:59 (7) 3:38 +2:51 (4) 8:43 +5:35 (8) 23:18 0:24 +0:06 (7)

35:12 35:18
*69 *69

Osak, Zuzanna nkl 3:19 +1:46 (8) 9:36 +7:36 (8) 19:16 +15:44 (8) 24:33 +20:14 (7) 33:06 +25:39 (7) ----- 48:01 48:22
UKS Traper, Złocie 3:19 +1:46 (8) 6:17 +5:52 (8) 9:40 +8:18 (8) 5:17 +4:30 (7) 8:33 +5:25 (7) 14:55 0:21 +0:03 (2)

39:05 39:16
*69 *69

K12  (32) 2,0 km  45 m 9 PK
1(63) 2(64) 3(56) 4(66) 5(46) 6(58) 7(59) 8(65) 9(100)
Meta

1 Porzycz, Małgorzata 13:51 1:16 +0:09 (5) 2:09 +0:12 (2) 3:13 +0:20 (2) 3:59 0:00 (1) 5:49 0:00 (1) 8:42 0:00 (1) 11:41 0:00 (1) 13:17 0:00 (1) 13:32 0:00 (1)
UKS Siódemka, Ru 1:16 +0:09 (5) 0:53 +0:03 (2) 1:04 +0:08 (3) 0:46 +0:01 (2) 1:50 0:00 (1) 2:53 +0:04 (2) 2:59 +0:18 (3) 1:36 +0:27 (22) 0:15 0:00 (1)

13:51 0:00 (1) 12:42
0:19 +0:03 (13) *100

2 Włodarczyk, Wiktor 14:13 1:07 0:00 (1) 1:57 0:00 (1) 2:53 0:00 (1) 4:37 +0:38 (6) 6:54 +1:05 (3) 9:43 +1:01 (2) 12:24 +0:43 (2) 13:40 +0:23 (2) 13:56 +0:24 (2)
UKS Traper, Złocie 1:07 0:00 (1) 0:50 0:00 (1) 0:56 0:00 (1) 1:44 +0:59 (27) 2:17 +0:27 (3) 2:49 0:00 (1) 2:41 0:00 (1) 1:16 +0:07 (8) 0:16 +0:01 (2)

14:13 +0:22 (2) 3:48
0:17 +0:01 (4) *57

3 Miś, Milena 14:41 1:23 +0:16 (12) 2:20 +0:23 (6) 3:27 +0:34 (4) 4:19 +0:20 (3) 6:58 +1:09 (4) 10:04 +1:22 (3) 12:58 +1:17 (3) 14:07 +0:50 (3) 14:24 +0:52 (3)
HKS Azymut, Mochy 1:23 +0:16 (12) 0:57 +0:07 (5) 1:07 +0:11 (7) 0:52 +0:07 (5) 2:39 +0:49 (9) 3:06 +0:17 (3) 2:54 +0:13 (2) 1:09 0:00 (1) 0:17 +0:02 (3)

14:41 +0:50 (3)
0:17 +0:01 (6)

4 Duda, Kornelia 15:41 1:18 +0:11 (8) 2:21 +0:24 (7) 3:33 +0:40 (6) 4:18 +0:19 (2) 6:50 +1:01 (2) 10:35 +1:53 (4) 13:53 +2:12 (5) 15:02 +1:45 (4) 15:25 +1:53 (4)
UKS Traper, Złocie 1:18 +0:11 (8) 1:03 +0:13 (7) 1:12 +0:16 (10) 0:45 0:00 (1) 2:32 +0:42 (7) 3:45 +0:56 (11) 3:18 +0:37 (11) 1:09 0:00 (1) 0:23 +0:08 (12)

15:41 +1:50 (4)
0:16 +0:00 (3)

5 Volkova, Maja 16:03 1:22 +0:15 (11) 2:33 +0:36 (12) 3:40 +0:47 (8) 4:29 +0:30 (4) 7:04 +1:15 (5) 10:36 +1:54 (5) 13:50 +2:09 (4) 15:10 +1:53 (5) 15:41 +2:09 (5)
Slávia ŽU Žilina 1:22 +0:15 (11) 1:11 +0:21 (18) 1:07 +0:11 (7) 0:49 +0:04 (3) 2:35 +0:45 (8) 3:32 +0:43 (9) 3:14 +0:33 (8) 1:20 +0:11 (11) 0:31 +0:16 (26)

16:03 +2:12 (5)
0:22 +0:06 (30)



Grand Prix Pomorza 2020 pt. 28.08.2020 18:47
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia Gdynia
Wyniki z międyczasami - Etap 1 Strona 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

K12  (32) 2,0 km  45 m 9 PK (c.d.)

1(63) 2(64) 3(56) 4(66) 5(46) 6(58) 7(59) 8(65) 9(100)
Meta

5 Staniec, Julia 16:03 1:19 +0:12 (10) 2:24 +0:27 (9) 3:30 +0:37 (5) 4:31 +0:32 (5) 7:36 +1:47 (8) 10:50 +2:08 (6) 14:01 +2:20 (6) 15:13 +1:56 (6) 15:41 +2:09 (5)
MKS MOS, Wrocław 1:19 +0:12 (10) 1:05 +0:15 (8) 1:06 +0:10 (6) 1:01 +0:16 (12) 3:05 +1:15 (16) 3:14 +0:25 (4) 3:11 +0:30 (7) 1:12 +0:03 (4) 0:28 +0:13 (21)

16:03 +2:12 (5)
0:22 +0:06 (27)

7 Klimczak, Olimpia 16:21 1:11 +0:04 (3) 2:18 +0:21 (5) 3:45 +0:52 (10) 4:38 +0:39 (7) 7:05 +1:16 (6) 11:01 +2:19 (8) 14:32 +2:51 (8) 15:44 +2:27 (7) 16:04 +2:32 (7)
UKS Siódemka, Ru 1:11 +0:04 (3) 1:07 +0:17 (11) 1:27 +0:31 (21) 0:53 +0:08 (6) 2:27 +0:37 (6) 3:56 +1:07 (15) 3:31 +0:50 (13) 1:12 +0:03 (4) 0:20 +0:05 (6)

16:21 +2:30 (7)
0:17 +0:01 (7)

8 Kaźmierczak, Magd 16:37 1:16 +0:09 (5) 2:15 +0:18 (4) 3:33 +0:40 (6) 4:45 +0:46 (9) 7:50 +2:01 (10) 11:36 +2:54 (9) 14:44 +3:03 (9) 15:57 +2:40 (8) 16:18 +2:46 (8)
HKS Azymut, Mochy 1:16 +0:09 (5) 0:59 +0:09 (6) 1:18 +0:22 (15) 1:12 +0:27 (16) 3:05 +1:15 (16) 3:46 +0:57 (13) 3:08 +0:27 (6) 1:13 +0:04 (6) 0:21 +0:06 (8)

16:37 +2:46 (8)
0:19 +0:03 (12)

9 Kurasińska, Lena 16:41 1:13 +0:06 (4) 2:22 +0:25 (8) 3:24 +0:31 (3) 4:58 +0:59 (10) 7:24 +1:35 (7) 10:50 +2:08 (6) 14:04 +2:23 (7) 15:58 +2:41 (9) 16:24 +2:52 (9)
HKS Azymut, Mochy 1:13 +0:06 (4) 1:09 +0:19 (13) 1:02 +0:06 (2) 1:34 +0:49 (25) 2:26 +0:36 (5) 3:26 +0:37 (7) 3:14 +0:33 (8) 1:54 +0:45 (26) 0:26 +0:11 (19)

16:41 +2:50 (9)
0:17 +0:01 (5)

10 Stempniewska, Nadi 16:44 1:48 +0:41 (15) 2:41 +0:44 (13) 3:45 +0:52 (10) 5:01 +1:02 (11) 8:25 +2:36 (12) 11:50 +3:08 (11) 14:54 +3:13 (10) 16:10 +2:53 (10) 16:28 +2:56 (10)
UKS Traper, Złocie 1:48 +0:41 (15) 0:53 +0:03 (2) 1:04 +0:08 (3) 1:16 +0:31 (19) 3:24 +1:34 (19) 3:25 +0:36 (6) 3:04 +0:23 (4) 1:16 +0:07 (8) 0:18 +0:03 (4)

16:44 +2:53 (10)
0:16 0:00 (1)

11 Łysoń, Łucja 17:28 1:08 +0:01 (2) 2:13 +0:16 (3) 4:00 +1:07 (12) 5:17 +1:18 (12) 7:42 +1:53 (9) 11:41 +2:59 (10) 15:25 +3:44 (11) 16:46 +3:29 (11) 17:08 +3:36 (11)
UKS Siódemka, Ru 1:08 +0:01 (2) 1:05 +0:15 (8) 1:47 +0:51 (25) 1:17 +0:32 (20) 2:25 +0:35 (4) 3:59 +1:10 (16) 3:44 +1:03 (14) 1:21 +0:12 (12) 0:22 +0:07 (11)

17:28 +3:37 (11)
0:20 +0:04 (14)

12 Paterek, Hanna 18:01 1:30 +0:23 (13) 2:55 +0:58 (15) 4:20 +1:27 (13) 5:40 +1:41 (14) 8:42 +2:53 (13) 12:30 +3:48 (12) 15:55 +4:14 (12) 17:16 +3:59 (12) 17:40 +4:08 (12)
HKS Azymut, Mochy 1:30 +0:23 (13) 1:25 +0:35 (21) 1:25 +0:29 (19) 1:20 +0:35 (22) 3:02 +1:12 (14) 3:48 +0:59 (14) 3:25 +0:44 (12) 1:21 +0:12 (12) 0:24 +0:09 (15)

18:01 +4:10 (12)
0:21 +0:05 (22)

13 Wiklent, Marcelina 18:20 2:54 +1:47 (25) 4:27 +2:30 (25) 5:35 +2:42 (22) 6:32 +2:33 (18) 9:38 +3:49 (18) 12:55 +4:13 (13) 16:10 +4:29 (13) 17:29 +4:12 (13) 17:59 +4:27 (13)
UKS Włóczykij, Osi 2:54 +1:47 (25) 1:33 +0:43 (24) 1:08 +0:12 (9) 0:57 +0:12 (8) 3:06 +1:16 (18) 3:17 +0:28 (5) 3:15 +0:34 (10) 1:19 +0:10 (10) 0:30 +0:15 (24)

18:20 +4:29 (13)
0:21 +0:05 (22)

14 Wasilewska, Olga 19:46 2:27 +1:20 (24) 4:12 +2:15 (22) 5:34 +2:41 (21) 6:33 +2:34 (20) 9:14 +3:25 (16) 13:41 +4:59 (14) 17:39 +5:58 (14) 19:00 +5:43 (14) 19:26 +5:54 (14)
UKS OSiR, Góra Kal 2:27 +1:20 (24) 1:45 +0:55 (27) 1:22 +0:26 (18) 0:59 +0:14 (9) 2:41 +0:51 (10) 4:27 +1:38 (17) 3:58 +1:17 (18) 1:21 +0:12 (12) 0:26 +0:11 (19)

19:46 +5:55 (14)
0:20 +0:04 (14)

15 Stróżycka, Antonina 20:00 1:17 +0:10 (7) 2:27 +0:30 (11) 3:41 +0:48 (9) 4:41 +0:42 (8) 10:23 +4:34 (20) 14:02 +5:20 (17) 17:48 +6:07 (15) 19:03 +5:46 (15) 19:34 +6:02 (15)
UKS Dąb, Leszno 1:17 +0:10 (7) 1:10 +0:20 (17) 1:14 +0:18 (12) 1:00 +0:15 (11) 5:42 +3:52 (29) 3:39 +0:50 (10) 3:46 +1:05 (15) 1:15 +0:06 (7) 0:31 +0:16 (26)

20:00 +6:09 (15)
0:26 +0:10 (32)

16 Dżumaga, Sara 20:40 1:43 +0:36 (14) 2:52 +0:55 (14) 4:22 +1:29 (14) 5:24 +1:25 (13) 8:57 +3:08 (14) 13:53 +5:11 (16) 18:11 +6:30 (17) 19:54 +6:37 (17) 20:19 +6:47 (16)
UKS Dąb, Leszno 1:43 +0:36 (14) 1:09 +0:19 (13) 1:30 +0:34 (22) 1:02 +0:17 (14) 3:33 +1:43 (22) 4:56 +2:07 (19) 4:18 +1:37 (22) 1:43 +0:34 (24) 0:25 +0:10 (17)

20:40 +6:49 (16)
0:21 +0:05 (26)



Grand Prix Pomorza 2020 pt. 28.08.2020 18:47
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia Gdynia
Wyniki z międyczasami - Etap 1 Strona 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

K12  (32) 2,0 km  45 m 9 PK (c.d.)

1(63) 2(64) 3(56) 4(66) 5(46) 6(58) 7(59) 8(65) 9(100)
Meta

17 Szymańska, Julia 20:53 5:50 +4:43 (29) 6:43 +4:46 (28) 7:47 +4:54 (26) 9:02 +5:03 (25) 12:27 +6:38 (24) 15:54 +7:12 (22) 19:01 +7:20 (19) 20:12 +6:55 (18) 20:33 +7:01 (17)
UKS Traper, Złocie 5:50 +4:43 (29) 0:53 +0:03 (2) 1:04 +0:08 (3) 1:15 +0:30 (18) 3:25 +1:35 (21) 3:27 +0:38 (8) 3:07 +0:26 (5) 1:11 +0:02 (3) 0:21 +0:06 (8)

20:53 +7:02 (17)
0:20 +0:04 (14)

18 Motylińska, Anastazj 21:26 1:18 +0:11 (8) 2:26 +0:29 (10) 5:23 +2:30 (18) 7:49 +3:50 (24) 10:52 +5:03 (21) 14:37 +5:55 (19) 18:28 +6:47 (18) 20:43 +7:26 (19) 21:07 +7:35 (18)
UKS Traper, Złocie 1:18 +0:11 (8) 1:08 +0:18 (12) 2:57 +2:01 (30) 2:26 +1:41 (30) 3:03 +1:13 (15) 3:45 +0:56 (11) 3:51 +1:10 (17) 2:15 +1:06 (28) 0:24 +0:09 (15)

21:26 +7:35 (18)
0:19 +0:03 (10)

19 Bielecka, Marta 21:32 2:02 +0:55 (21) 3:13 +1:16 (19) 4:28 +1:35 (15) 5:41 +1:42 (15) 8:24 +2:35 (11) 13:47 +5:05 (15) 19:27 +7:46 (21) 20:52 +7:35 (20) 21:12 +7:40 (19)
UKS Siódemka, Ru 2:02 +0:55 (21) 1:11 +0:21 (18) 1:15 +0:19 (13) 1:13 +0:28 (17) 2:43 +0:53 (11) 5:23 +2:34 (23) 5:40 +2:59 (31) 1:25 +0:16 (18) 0:20 +0:05 (6)

21:32 +7:41 (19)
0:20 +0:04 (14)

20 Zaborowska, Amelia 21:43 1:50 +0:43 (16) 3:09 +1:12 (18) 4:28 +1:35 (15) 6:10 +2:11 (16) 9:09 +3:20 (15) 14:17 +5:35 (18) 18:06 +6:25 (16) 19:27 +6:10 (16) 21:22 +7:50 (20)
UKS Włóczykij, Osi 1:50 +0:43 (16) 1:19 +0:29 (20) 1:19 +0:23 (16) 1:42 +0:57 (26) 2:59 +1:09 (12) 5:08 +2:19 (22) 3:49 +1:08 (16) 1:21 +0:12 (12) 1:55 +1:40 (31)

21:43 +7:52 (20)
0:21 +0:05 (22)

21 Klimczak, Oksana 22:24 1:50 +0:43 (16) 2:59 +1:02 (16) 5:31 +2:38 (20) 6:32 +2:33 (18) 10:05 +4:16 (19) 15:33 +6:51 (21) 20:20 +8:39 (22) 21:41 +8:24 (22) 22:04 +8:32 (21)
UKS Siódemka, Ru 1:50 +0:43 (16) 1:09 +0:19 (13) 2:32 +1:36 (28) 1:01 +0:16 (12) 3:33 +1:43 (22) 5:28 +2:39 (25) 4:47 +2:06 (23) 1:21 +0:12 (12) 0:23 +0:08 (12)

22:24 +8:33 (21)
0:20 +0:04 (14)

22 Trzasko, Alicja 22:28 2:10 +1:03 (22) 4:15 +2:18 (23) 5:27 +2:34 (19) 6:26 +2:27 (17) 9:26 +3:37 (17) 14:52 +6:10 (20) 19:08 +7:27 (20) 21:36 +8:19 (21) 22:06 +8:34 (22)
PKO Harpagan, Gda 2:10 +1:03 (22) 2:05 +1:15 (28) 1:12 +0:16 (10) 0:59 +0:14 (9) 3:00 +1:10 (13) 5:26 +2:37 (24) 4:16 +1:35 (21) 2:28 +1:19 (29) 0:30 +0:15 (24)

22:28 +8:37 (22)
0:22 +0:06 (27)

23 Sądej, Zosia 25:46 7:10 +6:03 (30) 8:35 +6:38 (30) 10:00 +7:07 (29) 11:32 +7:33 (28) 14:56 +9:07 (26) 19:41 +10:59 (24) 23:44 +12:03 (24) 25:07 +11:50 (23) 25:30 +11:58 (23)
UKS Siódemka, Ru 7:10 +6:03 (30) 1:25 +0:35 (21) 1:25 +0:29 (19) 1:32 +0:47 (24) 3:24 +1:34 (19) 4:45 +1:56 (18) 4:03 +1:22 (19) 1:23 +0:14 (17) 0:23 +0:08 (12)

25:46 +11:55 (23)
0:16 0:00 (1)

24 Marszałek, Marta 26:56 1:56 +0:49 (19) 4:29 +2:32 (26) 6:08 +3:15 (25) 7:36 +3:37 (23) 11:46 +5:57 (22) 18:04 +9:22 (23) 23:19 +11:38 (23) 25:32 +12:15 (24) 26:36 +13:04 (24)
UKS Azymut 45, Gd 1:56 +0:49 (19) 2:33 +1:43 (29) 1:39 +0:43 (23) 1:28 +0:43 (23) 4:10 +2:20 (25) 6:18 +3:29 (27) 5:15 +2:34 (25) 2:13 +1:04 (27) 1:04 +0:49 (30)

26:56 +13:05 (24)
0:20 +0:04 (14)

25 Lewandowska, Anto 27:14 2:15 +1:08 (23) 3:49 +1:52 (21) 9:33 +6:40 (28) 10:27 +6:28 (26) 14:07 +8:18 (25) 19:55 +11:13 (26) 24:52 +13:11 (25) 26:27 +13:10 (25) 26:52 +13:20 (25)
UKS Siódemka, Ru 2:15 +1:08 (23) 1:34 +0:44 (25) 5:44 +4:48 (32) 0:54 +0:09 (7) 3:40 +1:50 (24) 5:48 +2:59 (26) 4:57 +2:16 (24) 1:35 +0:26 (21) 0:25 +0:10 (17)

27:14 +13:23 (25)
0:22 +0:06 (27)

26 Mordaszewska, Nad 27:29 1:51 +0:44 (18) 3:28 +1:31 (20) 6:04 +3:11 (23) 6:54 +2:55 (21) 12:08 +6:19 (23) 19:47 +11:05 (25) 25:09 +13:28 (26) 26:53 +13:36 (26) 27:11 +13:39 (26)
UKS Traper, Złocie 1:51 +0:44 (18) 1:37 +0:47 (26) 2:36 +1:40 (29) 0:50 +0:05 (4) 5:14 +3:24 (26) 7:39 +4:50 (30) 5:22 +2:41 (28) 1:44 +0:35 (25) 0:18 +0:03 (4)

27:29 +13:38 (26)
0:18 +0:02 (8)

27 Wojciechowska, Ho 29:27 1:59 +0:52 (20) 3:08 +1:11 (17) 4:28 +1:35 (15) 10:34 +6:35 (27) 16:11 +10:22 (27) 21:16 +12:34 (27) 26:50 +15:09 (27) 28:22 +15:05 (27) 29:07 +15:35 (27)
UKS Azymut, Dębów 1:59 +0:52 (20) 1:09 +0:19 (13) 1:20 +0:24 (17) 6:06 +5:21 (31) 5:37 +3:47 (27) 5:05 +2:16 (21) 5:34 +2:53 (30) 1:32 +0:23 (19) 0:45 +0:30 (28)

29:27 +15:36 (27) 29:07
0:20 +0:04 (14) *100



Grand Prix Pomorza 2020 pt. 28.08.2020 18:47
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia Gdynia
Wyniki z międyczasami - Etap 1 Strona 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

K12  (32) 2,0 km  45 m 9 PK (c.d.)

1(63) 2(64) 3(56) 4(66) 5(46) 6(58) 7(59) 8(65) 9(100)
Meta

28 Trela, Wanessa 32:29 9:44 +8:37 (32) 11:16 +9:19 (31) 12:33 +9:40 (31) 14:55 +10:56 (31) 17:08 +11:19 (28) 24:47 +16:05 (28) 30:10 +18:29 (29) 31:50 +18:33 (28) 32:11 +18:39 (28)
UKS Traper, Złocie 9:44 +8:37 (32) 1:32 +0:42 (23) 1:17 +0:21 (14) 2:22 +1:37 (29) 2:13 +0:23 (2) 7:39 +4:50 (30) 5:23 +2:42 (29) 1:40 +0:31 (23) 0:21 +0:06 (8)

32:29 +18:38 (28)
0:18 +0:02 (8)

29 Kowal, Julia 33:44 3:29 +2:22 (27) 6:22 +4:25 (27) 8:05 +5:12 (27) 14:38 +10:39 (30) 20:15 +14:26 (29) 25:19 +16:37 (29) 29:29 +17:48 (28) 32:25 +19:08 (29) 33:21 +19:49 (29)
UKS Azymut, Dębów 3:29 +2:22 (27) 2:53 +2:03 (30) 1:43 +0:47 (24) 6:33 +5:48 (32) 5:37 +3:47 (27) 5:04 +2:15 (20) 4:10 +1:29 (20) 2:56 +1:47 (31) 0:56 +0:41 (29)

33:44 +19:53 (29)
0:23 +0:07 (31)

30 Szmidtka, Martyna 37:53 4:33 +3:26 (28) 8:17 +6:20 (29) 11:49 +8:56 (30) 12:51 +8:52 (29) 23:40 +17:51 (31) 30:08 +21:26 (31) 35:29 +23:48 (30) 37:03 +23:46 (30) 37:32 +24:00 (30)
UKS Siódemka, Ru 4:33 +3:26 (28) 3:44 +2:54 (31) 3:32 +2:36 (31) 1:02 +0:17 (14) 10:49 +8:59 (30) 6:28 +3:39 (29) 5:21 +2:40 (27) 1:34 +0:25 (20) 0:29 +0:14 (23)

37:53 +24:02 (30)
0:21 +0:05 (22)

31 Szydłowska, Magdal 40:04 3:12 +2:05 (26) 4:18 +2:21 (24) 6:06 +3:13 (24) 7:25 +3:26 (22) 23:35 +17:46 (30) 29:54 +21:12 (30) 36:39 +24:58 (31) 39:17 +26:00 (31) 39:45 +26:13 (31)
UKS Traper, Złocie 3:12 +2:05 (26) 1:06 +0:16 (10) 1:48 +0:52 (26) 1:19 +0:34 (21) 16:10 +14:20 (32) 6:19 +3:30 (28) 6:45 +4:04 (32) 2:38 +1:29 (30) 0:28 +0:13 (21)

40:04 +26:13 (31)
0:19 +0:03 (10)

32 Ruchała, Julia 59:50 9:15 +8:08 (31) 19:14 +17:17 (32) 21:27 +18:34 (32) 23:34 +19:35 (32) 37:35 +31:46 (32) 45:24 +36:42 (32) 50:42 +39:01 (32) 54:43 +41:26 (32) 59:30 +45:58 (32)
UKS Azymut, Dębów 9:15 +8:08 (31) 9:59 +9:09 (32) 2:13 +1:17 (27) 2:07 +1:22 (28) 14:01 +12:11 (31) 7:49 +5:00 (32) 5:18 +2:37 (26) 4:01 +2:52 (32) 4:47 +4:32 (32)

59:50 +45:59 (32)
0:20 +0:04 (14)

K14  (31) 3,0 km  55 m 14 PK
1(31) 2(44) 3(38) 4(72) 5(75) 6(35) 7(33) 8(67) 9(32)

10(61) 11(49) 12(50) 13(51) 14(100) Meta

1 Ukleja, Patrycja 29:59 3:36 +1:40 (13) 5:56 +0:49 (3) 7:23 0:00 (1) 8:36 0:00 (1) 11:07 0:00 (1) 14:36 0:00 (1) 17:28 0:00 (1) 19:15 0:00 (1) 21:18 0:00 (1)
UKS Azymut 45, Gd 3:36 +1:40 (13) 2:20 0:00 (1) 1:27 +0:17 (2) 1:13 +0:25 (14) 2:31 0:00 (1) 3:29 +0:17 (2) 2:52 +0:01 (2) 1:47 +0:18 (4) 2:03 +1:03 (15)

24:13 0:00 (1) 26:53 0:00 (1) 27:53 0:00 (1) 29:09 0:00 (1) 29:43 0:00 (1) 29:59 0:00 (1)
2:55 +0:09 (5) 2:40 0:00 (1) 1:00 +0:19 (10) 1:16 +0:05 (3) 0:34 +0:08 (8) 0:16 0:00 (1)

2 Hajduk, Maria 34:54 2:13 +0:17 (2) 5:07 0:00 (1) 8:54 +1:31 (2) 10:03 +1:27 (2) 12:50 +1:43 (2) 16:38 +2:02 (2) 19:41 +2:13 (2) 21:29 +2:14 (2) 23:23 +2:05 (2)
HKS Azymut, Mochy 2:13 +0:17 (2) 2:54 +0:34 (3) 3:47 +2:37 (22) 1:09 +0:21 (10) 2:47 +0:16 (5) 3:48 +0:36 (3) 3:03 +0:12 (5) 1:48 +0:19 (8) 1:54 +0:54 (12)

26:48 +2:35 (2) 31:09 +4:16 (3) 32:11 +4:18 (2) 33:59 +4:50 (2) 34:36 +4:53 (2) 34:54 +4:55 (2)
3:25 +0:39 (11) 4:21 +1:41 (21) 1:02 +0:21 (11) 1:48 +0:37 (10) 0:37 +0:11 (9) 0:18 +0:01 (12)

3 Nowak, Anna 36:36 10:26 +8:30 (31) 13:26 +8:19 (21) 15:49 +8:26 (17) 16:37 +8:01 (16) 19:17 +8:10 (11) 22:29 +7:53 (6) 25:57 +8:29 (6) 27:26 +8:11 (5) 28:26 +7:08 (4)
UKS Azymut 45, Gd 10:26 +8:30 (31) 3:00 +0:40 (4) 2:23 +1:13 (11) 0:48 0:00 (1) 2:40 +0:09 (3) 3:12 0:00 (1) 3:28 +0:37 (7) 1:29 0:00 (1) 1:00 0:00 (1)

31:12 +6:59 (4) 33:58 +7:05 (4) 34:39 +6:46 (4) 35:50 +6:41 (3) 36:19 +6:36 (3) 36:36 +6:37 (3)
2:46 0:00 (1) 2:46 +0:06 (2) 0:41 0:00 (1) 1:11 0:00 (1) 0:29 +0:03 (4) 0:17 +0:01 (8)

4 Mianowska, Antonin 37:00 3:08 +1:12 (7) 5:52 +0:45 (2) 8:59 +1:36 (3) 10:19 +1:43 (4) 13:13 +2:06 (3) 17:30 +2:54 (3) 20:39 +3:11 (3) 23:22 +4:07 (3) 24:27 +3:09 (3)
UNTS, Warszawa 3:08 +1:12 (7) 2:44 +0:24 (2) 3:07 +1:57 (18) 1:20 +0:32 (18) 2:54 +0:23 (6) 4:17 +1:05 (6) 3:09 +0:18 (6) 2:43 +1:14 (20) 1:05 +0:05 (3)

27:14 +3:01 (3) 30:50 +3:57 (2) 32:49 +4:56 (3) 36:01 +6:52 (4) 36:41 +6:58 (4) 37:00 +7:01 (4)
2:47 +0:01 (2) 3:36 +0:56 (13) 1:59 +1:18 (25) 3:12 +2:01 (23) 0:40 +0:14 (13) 0:19 +0:02 (18)

5 Dargacz, Paulina 40:18 3:59 +2:03 (15) 7:52 +2:45 (6) 9:02 +1:39 (4) 10:08 +1:32 (3) 17:44 +6:37 (7) 22:39 +8:03 (7) 25:30 +8:02 (5) 27:17 +8:02 (4) 29:19 +8:01 (6)
PKO Harpagan, Gda 3:59 +2:03 (15) 3:53 +1:33 (9) 1:10 0:00 (1) 1:06 +0:18 (5) 7:36 +5:05 (27) 4:55 +1:43 (10) 2:51 0:00 (1) 1:47 +0:18 (4) 2:02 +1:02 (13)

32:18 +8:05 (5) 36:59 +10:06 (6) 37:44 +9:51 (6) 39:09 +10:00 (5) 39:59 +10:16 (5) 40:18 +10:19 (5)
2:59 +0:13 (7) 4:41 +2:01 (24) 0:45 +0:04 (2) 1:25 +0:14 (4) 0:50 +0:24 (17) 0:19 +0:02 (14)



Grand Prix Pomorza 2020 pt. 28.08.2020 18:47
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia Gdynia
Wyniki z międyczasami - Etap 1 Strona 5 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

K14  (31) 3,0 km  55 m 14 PK (c.d.)

1(31) 2(44) 3(38) 4(72) 5(75) 6(35) 7(33) 8(67) 9(32)
10(61) 11(49) 12(50) 13(51) 14(100) Meta

6 Miłaszewicz, Magdal 40:22 2:35 +0:39 (3) 10:21 +5:14 (11) 12:54 +5:31 (9) 13:48 +5:12 (8) 18:59 +7:52 (10) 23:57 +9:21 (11) 27:28 +10:00 (7) 29:15 +10:00 (7) 30:48 +9:30 (8)
UKS Traper, Złocie 2:35 +0:39 (3) 7:46 +5:26 (21) 2:33 +1:23 (12) 0:54 +0:06 (2) 5:11 +2:40 (17) 4:58 +1:46 (11) 3:31 +0:40 (8) 1:47 +0:18 (4) 1:33 +0:33 (11)

34:04 +9:51 (8) 37:00 +10:07 (7) 38:20 +10:27 (8) 39:34 +10:25 (6) 40:05 +10:22 (6) 40:22 +10:23 (6)
3:16 +0:30 (8) 2:56 +0:16 (3) 1:20 +0:39 (15) 1:14 +0:03 (2) 0:31 +0:05 (6) 0:17 +0:00 (2)

7 Młynkowiak, Karoli 40:43 4:34 +2:38 (17) 8:11 +3:04 (7) 9:49 +2:26 (5) 11:12 +2:36 (5) 14:42 +3:35 (4) 20:59 +6:23 (4) 25:22 +7:54 (4) 27:44 +8:29 (6) 29:14 +7:56 (5)
HKS Azymut, Mochy 4:34 +2:38 (17) 3:37 +1:17 (7) 1:38 +0:28 (3) 1:23 +0:35 (19) 3:30 +0:59 (9) 6:17 +3:05 (23) 4:23 +1:32 (11) 2:22 +0:53 (14) 1:30 +0:30 (10)

32:45 +8:32 (6) 36:11 +9:18 (5) 37:18 +9:25 (5) 39:37 +10:28 (7) 40:23 +10:40 (7) 40:43 +10:44 (7)
3:31 +0:45 (15) 3:26 +0:46 (10) 1:07 +0:26 (13) 2:19 +1:08 (15) 0:46 +0:20 (16) 0:20 +0:04 (22)

8 Młynarczyk, Kaja 40:49 3:30 +1:34 (11) 8:16 +3:09 (8) 10:59 +3:36 (7) 12:08 +3:32 (7) 19:29 +8:22 (14) 24:41 +10:05 (13) 27:34 +10:06 (9) 29:21 +10:06 (9) 31:23 +10:05 (9)
UKS Azymut, Pabia 3:30 +1:34 (11) 4:46 +2:26 (14) 2:43 +1:33 (15) 1:09 +0:21 (10) 7:21 +4:50 (25) 5:12 +2:00 (14) 2:53 +0:02 (3) 1:47 +0:18 (4) 2:02 +1:02 (13)

34:16 +10:03 (9) 37:22 +10:29 (8) 38:16 +10:23 (7) 40:05 +10:56 (8) 40:31 +10:48 (8) 40:49 +10:50 (8)
2:53 +0:07 (4) 3:06 +0:26 (5) 0:54 +0:13 (5) 1:49 +0:38 (12) 0:26 0:00 (1) 0:18 +0:01 (9)

9 Kasprzyk, Marta 43:22 2:39 +0:43 (4) 11:38 +6:31 (16) 15:38 +8:15 (16) 16:46 +8:10 (17) 19:18 +8:11 (13) 23:38 +9:02 (9) 27:31 +10:03 (8) 29:20 +10:05 (8) 30:24 +9:06 (7)
